800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 Canada 203-791-8396 Latin America
306
Mechanical Accessories
We’ll help solve any application problem with a wide
range of accessories and unparalleled customer service.
The Belimo Difference
●	 Customer Commitment.
		E  xtensive product range.  Competitive project pricing.  Application assistance.

hexagonal shaft and secured with two square head set screws.  Mounting
brackets are adjusted and secured in place.
Ordering Information
ZS-300	 Housing with mounting brackets
ZS-300-1	 Housing without mounting brackets
ZS-300-5	 316L enclosures, custom mounting brackets and operating
shaft/couplings are available. Consult Belimo.
Accessories
ZS-300-BK	 Mounting bracket set
ZS-300-C1	 1/2” shaft adaptor (standard with housing)
ZS-300-C2	 3/4” shaft adaptor
ZS-300-C3	 1” shaft adaptor
Dimensions (Inches [mm])
ZS-300
ZS-300 Protective Housing
NEMA 4X, stainless steel, corrosion resistant enclosures for AM, GM, AF, and NF actuators